

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No.Crl.A.(SR) No.31730 of 2014

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.07.2024	<p><u>JS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">List on 05.07.2024 along with Crl.A.No.952 of 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JS, J Lk</p>	<p>Transferred to i-order before corrections if any. Please verify</p>

--	--	--	--